Grupa
AGFA PLOCE
AGFA PLOCE
AGFA PLOCE
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Cenovnik ploc¢a

Naziv artikla
PLOCA LAP V PLUS 510X400X0,15
LAP V ULTRA 745x605 30DL
PLOCA DIG.N91V 745X605X0,30MM
PLOCA DIG.N91V 745X605X0,30MM
AGFA DIG.PLOCA ASPIRE 745X605X0,30
AGFA DIG.PLOCA ASPIRE 450X370X0,15
AGFA ASPIRE PLOCA 510x400x0,15MM

PLOCA DIG.AZURA TS 510X400X0.15MM
PLOCA DIG.AZURA TS 450X370X0.15MM
PLOCA DIG.AZURA TS 450X370X0.15MM
AZURA TS GUMIARABIKA 20/1

PLOCA AZURA 1030X790X0.30

PLOCA DIG.AZURA TS 745X605X0,30MM

OF.PL.AZURA TS 525cm x 459cm

PLOCA P970 WEB 796X602X0,30MM
PLOCA P970 745X605X0.30mm

PLOCA P970 650 x 550 x 0,30 mm
PLOCA P970 724x615x0,30 mm

PLOCA P970 510 x 400 x 0.15mm
OFSET DIG. PLOCA P970 450x370x0,15mm
OFSET PLOCA P970 WEB 1030X770X0.30
PLOCA P970 WEB 1000X637X0.30MM
P970 30 1000X650

AGFA DIG.PLOCA P970 525x459x0,15mm
AGFA PLOCA P970 521x415x0,15mm
PLOCA P970 492X330X0,15MM

PLOCA ELITE PRO 745 x 605
ELITE PRO 724X615X0.30MM
ELITE PRO 30 1030X770

ELITE PRO 30 WEB 976 X 708 MM

Valut
EBR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

Prodajna
291%
3.768
2.964
2.964
3.012
1.128
1.344

1.596
1.296
1.296
70
9.768
3.78

1.884
3.024
2.808
3.144
2.784
1.284
1.116
4.944
3.996
4.08
1.464
1.308
0.9801

2.808
2.784
4.944
4.344



	cene ploče

